
Soft Touch Open 2009

Göteborg, 25.-26.04.09

Klasse

Juniorer
Stevnesekretær Ove Gundersen Vektklasse

60kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Pool
Platz

Plass

Pool A

1 Artak Harutunyan Spårvägens BK, SWE
PS 3:8

32
PS 6:1

33
 2  6  2  9 0 2.I

2 Tim Tuvestam Klippans BK, SWE
5:44

11
PS 3:0

34
4:00

03
 1  4  2 11 1 5.III

3 Anders Ekström Danmark BF
PS 9:1

34
4:00

11
PS 5:0

32
 2  7  2 15 1 3.II

4 Nicklas Amnemo Bjuvs BK, SWE
5:43

13
4:00

02
 0  1  0  1 0 8.

Pool B

1 Mattias Jansson BK Loke, SWE
5:39

12
3:01

13
 0  2  0  8 0 6.III

2 Simon Olofsson Flens BK, SWE
PS 11:4

31
PS 13:2

34
2:50

13
 2  7  2 27 2 4.II

3 Sebastian Lindblom HBK-Bergania, SWE
FS 7:0

54
PS 10:4

31
PS 10:3

32
 3 11  4 27 2 1.I

4 Tom Qvartfordt IFK Linköping, SWE
0:43

03
3:52

12
 0  1  0  2 0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Omgang III

2-3 Tim Tuvestam - Anders Ekström

Paarungen  Pool B  Omgang III

2-3 Simon Olofsson - Sebastian Lindblom

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 3 Anders Ekström Danmark BF 5 3.DS 8:0

Pool B 2 Simon Olofsson Flens BK, SWE 0 4.03:19

Pool A 1 Artak Harutunyan Spårvägens BK, SWE 0 2.02:32

Pool B 3 Sebastian Lindblom HBK-Bergania, SWE 5 1.SS 10:8
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